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37
38

39
40

Nombre

FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
ALBERTO
OSCAR
MANUEL
NICOLAS
ALVARO
LUIS MANUEL
JULIAN
JAVIER
ANTONIO LUIS
SEVERO
ANDRES
JUAN RAMON
PABLO
PABLO

JOSE LUIS
ESTEBAN
ULISES
JOSUE
ALBERTO
MARCOS
CARLOS
RUBEN
HUGO
ALEJANDRO
CRISTIAN
JULIAN
ALVARO
DAVID
ANGEL

LUIS

CARLOS

LUIS
ALVARO
CARLOS

ALFREDO
CARLOS

BENITO
JOSE

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado ordenado Por dorsal

XXXI TRIATLON HOCES DE

Apellidos

PERALES RUIZ

FERNANDEZ-CORTES ALVAREZ

ROLDAN LOPEZ
GONZALEZ DORADO
REGIDOR SERRANO
REGIDOR SERRANO
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ RINCON
CARRETERO MARTINEZ
MARTIN MORALES
ALCARAZ VICENTE
DOMINGUEZ GUTIERREZ
HILARIO MORALES
SANCHEZ MORA
FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO
PEREZ MATAS

PARRA MUNOZ
ROMERO ALFARO
GONZALEZ DORADO
VELASCO DE LA CRUZ
CID SANCHEZ-MATEOS
SALMERON FLORES
SANZ SAIZ

MENA RODRIGUEZ
NAVA GUTIERREZ
CRUZ FLORES
GUERRERO PALOMAR
PARRAGA GARCIA
RABADAN RUBIO
RODRIGO OLIVA
ALBACETE CHAMON
MENENDEZ RAMOS
ROMERO PACHECO
CALONGE MORILLAS
IZQUIERDO DONATE

ANTEQUERA MARTIN-
PORTUGUES

VALLE SELDAS

GARCIA-ALCOBENDAS
NAVARRO

MARTIN MANCEBO
NAVARRO SERRANO

CUENCA - CAMPEONATO REGIONAL

Club

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
BULL PROJECT TRIATLON
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
TRIATLON ALBACETE
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
TRIATLON ALBACETE
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
C.T. HOCES DE CUENCA
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

BITEC TRI IMPULSO

TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIATLON ALBACETE

ceoeracion

Categoria

ABM.
ABM.
SUB23M
ABM.
ABM.
SUB23M
SUB23M
ViIM
VIM
ABM.
ABM.
JINM
SUB23M
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.

CARRASCO... ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO ABM.
CARRASCO... ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO ABM.
CARRASCO... ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO ABM.
C.T. GUADALAJARA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA
BULL PROJECT TRIATLON

C.D.
C.D.
C.D.
C.D.
C.D.
C.D.
C.D.
C.D.
C.D.
C.D.
C.D.

BICICLETAS PINA-FUNDACION AZIERT

ATLETISMO TARANCON
ATLETISMO TARANCON
ATLETISMO TARANCON
ATLETISMO TARANCON
ATLETISMO TARANCON
BIKE TIME

BIKE TIME

GET ON MANZANARES
TRAINING ZONE TARANCON
TRIATLON HELLIN
TRIATLON MANZANARES

EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA

EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA
TRIATLON CAUDETE

ABM.
ABM.

ABM.
ABM.
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Nombre

JOAQUIN
JESUS

JOEL
ALBERTO
ALVARO
PABLO
EDUARDO
JOSE
EDUARDO
ALBERTO
EDUARDO
JAVIER
ALVARO
ADRIAN
PEDRO
GABRIEL
MARCOS
RICARDO
ENRIQUE
ABEL
ISMAEL
ALVARO
LORENZO
VICTOR
VICTOR
JOSEP
ISMAEL

LUIS JAVIER
ROMAIN
EDUARDO
JESUS ALBERTO
MIGUEL
RAMON
JESUS

JOSE MIGUEL
JAVIER
ADRIAN
JAVIER
BORJA
ENRIQUE
CARLOS
ALEJANDRO
JAVIER
RODRIGO
HUGO ALBERTO
ALEX
FERNANDO
MIGUEL ANGEL
FEDERICO
ISAAC

Apellidos

ASENSIO AZORIN
GARCIA LOPEZ
GARCIA VICTORIA
GALINDO MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
RUBIO LOPEZ
NAVARRO CARRERO
PICANTE LOPEZ
ORTEGA BALLESTEROS
CASILLAS GARCIA
GOMEZ GARRACHON
MORENO SANZ
ACERA LORENZO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
JORGE MARZA
BRAVO MORENO
VERGARA GOMEZ
MARTIN MARTIN
RAMIRO LOPEZ
ESCOBEDO CEBRIAN
MATALLIN CORTES
NICOLAS CORTADO
MACARIO ALARCON
CONRADO ANDION
LANGREO CERDAN
VANO BODI

MADRID NOVILLO
COBO SECO
MONTAGARD
FERNANDEZ RIVAS
PENARRUBIA MARTINEZ
RAMIREZ RUIZ

COBO ZARCO

COBO ZARCO

MOYA CANO

SIMON RODRIGUEZ
ZORNOZA ARNAO
BARANDA SORIA
CEBAMANOS PEREZ
SANCHEZ GARCIA
GIMENO SARDINA
CAMPESINO
ARANDA RUIZ
GARCIA BAQUERO
MORENO MUNOZ

DE MUR PRIOR
BEASCOECHEA SANCHEZ
QUINTANAR LOZANO
PISANI

ESTEBAN SERRANO

Club

TRIATLON CAUDETE

Categoria

ABM.

AULAPLUS PEKABO TRIATLON MURCIA ABM.

BITEC TRI IMPULSO
C.D.T RESISTENTIA T3
C.T. MURCIA UNIDATA
CDE AGUAVERDE
CDUPV TRIATLO

ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL IRONNE ABM.

CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

ABM.
ABM.
ABM.

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORC ABM.

Club Triatléon Salamanca
CT HURACAN THE BIKE RUN

DUURS CASTELLO M-MOTORS

Independiente

GO fit Triatlon

On Moralzarzal Triatlon
On Moralzarzal Triatlon
SPORTPHYSIOLOGY
SPORTPHYSIOLOGY
TCA TADER MOLINA
TCA TADER MOLINA
Independiente
Independiente
TRIATLO ONTINYENT

ATLETICO TOMELLOSO TRIATLON

Independiente

CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNERS

Independiente

NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO

ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Nombre

ALBERTO
SERGIO

MATEO
JOAQUIN
JAVIER

AARON
CARLOS JAVIER
JAIME

IVAN

RODRIGO
GUILLERMO IVAN
UNAI

CHRISTIAN
DAVID

ISMAEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JUAN JOSE
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO
VICTOR
ALBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JESUS

JORGE

FELIX

JAVIER

PEDRO JOSE
JUAN MANUEL
JOSE

MIGUEL ANGEL
AURELIO
FERNANDO

JOSE LUIS

SAUL

JOSE ANGEL
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO JOSE
ALBERTO

JUAN CARLOS
RAUL

BENITO

JOSE MANUEL
ANGELF.

JESUS

PABLO

ELEDER

AITOR

MARCO ANTONIO
JOSE MIGUEL

Apellidos

FERNANDEZ FUENTES
AROCA MESAS

GOMEZ PINAS

ALVAREZ

GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS
BONILLA PATINO

SANTOS CAMARA
BUSTOS GUADAMILLAS

FERNANDEZ-PACHECO
SANCHEZ-MIGALLON

PELAYO CUERDA
MARTINEZ DIAZ
VAZQUEZ CHUMILLAS
IZQUIERDO MIRALLES
VELA NIETO

GARCIA MARQUEZ
MANZANARES GARCIA
PRADO PALACIOS
FERNANDEZ MORALES
SANCHEZ TORNERO
MARTINEZ VAQUERO
HERNANDEZ REDONDO
PULIDO GARCIA
CARDENOSA OLMEDILLA
DIAZ SALTO

COLLADO DE LAS HERAS
MARTINEZ VALVERDE
PANADERO ALBERCA
ROMERO RUIZ

MOLINA DOTOR

TAVIRO GONZALEZ-NICOLAS
MAYORAL ROMERA
VILLALBA CABRERA
RUIZ VALENTIN
MARTINEZ ORTEGA
BENITO GIL

RAMOS GOMEZ
SANCHEZ DEL CAMPO
MARJALIZA MAYORALAS
ROJAS SANCHEZ

FLORES RESTA

MORENO SAEZ

LORENZO ZAPATA
CARDENAS HERRERA
FERNANDEZ ADARVE
VAZQUEZ DIAZ
CARRASCO IBERGARAI
PEREZ RAMOS

GUINDAL GONZALEZ
VELAZQUEZ GARCIA

Club

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

BULL PROJECT TRIATLON
C.D. TRIATLON MANZANARES

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA
NO FEDERADO

Categoria

ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
INM

JINM

JNM
JINM
INM

BICICLETAS PINA-FUNDACION AZIERT SUB23M

C. NATACION GIGANTES
C. NATACION GIGANTES
C.D. TRIATLON CRIPTANA

SUB23M
SUB23M
SUB23M

C.D. TRIATLON FORJADORES CIUDAD R SUB23M
C.D. TRIATLON FORJADORES CIUDAD R SUB23M

TRIATLON ALBACETE

SUB23M

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDA SUB23M
BICICLETAS PINA-FUNDACION AZIERT VIM
BICICLETAS PINA-FUNDACION AZIERT VIM

C.D. ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.D. ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.D. ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.D. ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.D. TRIATLON CRIPTANA

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

C.D. TRIATLON MANZANARES
C.D. TRIATLON MANZANARES
C.T. GUADALAJARA

C.T. HOCES DE CUENCA

C.T. TOMELLOSO

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA
ATLETICO TOMELLOSO TRIATLON
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA
EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA
EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA
TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIATLON ALBACETE

La Vega Triatlon

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
On Moralzarzal Triatlon

TKRONO TRIATLON GETXO
TKRONO TRIATLON GETXO
Triatlon La Olma

TRISINFRONTERAS

ViIM
VIM
VIM
VIM
ViIM
VIM
VIM
VIM
VIM
ViIM
ViIM
VIM
VIM
ViIM
ViIM
ViIM
VIM
VIM
ViIM
ViIM
VIM
VIM
VIM
ViIM
ViIM
VIM
VIM
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
201
202

Nombre

IGNACIO
JOSE FRANCISCO
MANUEL JESUS
JUAN ANDRES
RICARDO
GABRIEL
RAFAEL

JOSE RAMON
FRANCISCO
PABLO BALTASAR
MANUEL ANGEL
EMILIO MIGUEL
RAUL

LUIS

CARLOS

PEDRO
ENRIQUE
PEDRO LUIS
JUAN ANTONIO
MANUEL BERNARDO
RUBEN
ARMANDO
HERMES

JAVIER

JAVIER

FELIX

LUIS

ANTONIO
CARLOS

PEDRO

ADOLFO

ANGEL

PEDRO

PEDRO JESUS
SALVADOR
MANUEL

PEDRO L.
MIGUEL ANGEL
JACQUES
MANUEL

PEDRO JOSE
JUAN ANTONIO
OSCAR

TOMAS
ANTONIO

JUAN JOSE
ANGEL

PIO

MARIA

PILAR

Apellidos

ARCE TALLADA
ROMERO GARCIA
DIAZ GARCIA

ROSA RUIZ

AGUILAR LAUDO
SANCHEZ PEREZ
MORENO MARTINEZ
GARCIA OCHOA
GOMEZ MORENO
OTERO VALETA

FROIZ AGUDO

LOPEZ QUESADA
MORETA GARCIA
GARCIA CERDEIRA
ESTESO NAVARRO
MUNOZ HERNANDEZ
ALVARO ORDONEZ
NAVARRO VISIER
BALTAR RODRIGUEZ
CELDA PALACIOS
ANDRES SORIA
GONZALEZLUIS
JIMENEZ TURLO
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
BUDIA MARTINEZ
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ CASTELLANOS
JIMENEZ NAVARRO
LOPEZ-BREA ORTIZ
HUERTAFUERO
MEDER HERNANDEZ
ABRIL MAYORDOMO
TOME HERNANDEZ
DOMINGUEZ ALCAZAR
HAERING GONZALEZ
GALLEGO ARROYO
TOLEDO RAMOS
CARBONELL SALAS
FOIS PELAYO

DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ
PUERTAS FERNANDEZ
DEL PESO ALONSO
SANZ CRUZ

SALIDO NOHEDA
TOLEDANO PEREZ
RIBERA PEREZ
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
GONZALEZ SABARIZ
VARO ZUBIRI
SEBASTIAN CASTELLANOS

Club Categoria

2XTRI VIM
2XTRI VIM
AULAPLUS PEKABO TRIATLON MURCIAVIM
C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON VIM
C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR VIM
C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOVIM
C.T. AL-FANADIC VIiM
CDE AGUAVERDE VIM
CDUPV TRIATLO VIiM
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS VIM
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS VIM
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORC VIM
Independiente VIM
Independiente VIM
NO FEDERADO VIiM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIiM
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIM
BICICLETAS PINA-FUNDACION AZIERT V2M
C.D. ATLETISMO TARANCON V2M
C.D. ATLETISMO TARANCON V2M
C.D. GET ON MANZANARES V2M
C.T. GUADALAJARA V2M
CARRASCO... ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO V2M
CDE AGUAVERDE V2M
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RI V2M
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES V2M
TRIBULLS V2M
TRIMAD V2M
TRISPORT GETAFE V2M
NO FEDERADO V2M
NO FEDERADO V2M
NO FEDERADO V2M
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS V3M
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES ABF.

BICICLETAS PINA-FUNDACION AZIERT ABF.
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Nombre

ESTHER
LAURA
NURIA
INMACULADA
LAURA
MARTA
MIRIAM
MARIA
BERTA

ANA

ANA BELEN
SARA

LAURA

GEMA

Apellidos

TABERNERO FERNANDEZ
GALLEGO NOVILLO

DE PEDRO SANCHEZ
YUSTRES AMORES
MORCILLO RODRIGUEZ
CRESPO ORTIZ

VEGA GUERRA
GUERRA GARCIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA
SANROMA GOMEZ
PEREZ FRUTOS
GOZALO BARQUILLA
VILLAR PALACIOS
RAMOS GONZALEZ

Club

Categoria

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORC ABF.

C.T. TOMELLOSO
C.T. GUADALAJARA

ABF.
ABF.

CARRASCO... ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO ABF.

TRIATLO ONTINYENT
TRIBULLS

NO FEDERADO

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

BICICLETAS PINA-FUNDACION AZIERT
BICICLETAS PINA-FUNDACION AZIERT

C.T. GUADALAJARA

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
TRIATLON ALBACETE
TRIMAD

ABF.
ABF.
ABF.
INF
JNF
SUB23F
VIF
VIF
VIF
V2F
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